O6erlaugitzor Dartliga

Platz

OB WN -

Stand:

Mannschaft

Schnitt 26-2

OasenCrew

DC Lausitzer Dart-Devils
DC WaldschloRchen
Bully’'s

26.03.2025

Mannschaftswertung Friihjahr 2025 LIGA C2

Teiln. Punkte
2 6
2 3
2 2
2 1
2 0

20
19
17
17
14

Spiele

16
17
19
19
22

Diff.

-2
-2
-8

49
47
40
4
40

Satze

40
45
44
45
50

Bemerkung



